

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID OPENING BID OPENING: 10/15/20 AT 2:30 PM				DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT HICKORY ST. & CHESTNUT ST. DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39007 00						DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT HICKORY ST. & CHESTNUT ST. DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39007 00					
				C STEVENSON & SON INC.		COASTLINE CONSTRUCTION LLC		MAC-ROSE		MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		PAVING PLUS LLC		PIONEER CONSTRUCTION	
				950 Mt. Holly Road Edgewater Park, NJ 08010 P:(609) 871-1666 F:(609) 871-2987		1959 Route 206 Southampton, NJ 08088 P:(609) 351-1542 F:(609) 801-2777		85 Ridge Road Brown Mills, NJ 08015 P:(609) 893-8600 F:(609) 893-2102		427 S. White Horse Pike P.O. Box 619 Berlin, NJ 08009 P:(856) 768-8493 F:(856) 753-1453		P.O. Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08340 P:(856) 404-9166		P.O. Box 67 Bradley Beach, NJ 07720 P:(732) 807-3158 F:(732) 807-3159	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid															
1	Remove & Replace 12" CMP with DIP	220	LF			\$173.00	\$38,060.00	\$265.00	\$58,300.00	\$200.00	\$44,000.00	\$153.00	\$33,660.00	\$120.00	\$26,400.00
2	Remove & Replace 18" RCP with DIP	304	LF			\$218.00	\$66,272.00	\$270.00	\$82,080.00	\$200.00	\$60,800.00	\$158.00	\$48,032.00	\$160.00	\$48,640.00
3	Asphalt Trench Restoration	265	SY			\$135.00	\$35,775.00	\$40.00	\$10,600.00	\$90.00	\$23,850.00	\$76.00	\$20,140.00	\$100.00	\$26,500.00
4	Dense Graded Aggrgate (If & Where Directed)	10	CY			\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
5	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6"x8"x18"	300	LF			\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				NO BID		\$159,617.00		\$159,990.00		\$144,400.00		\$118,082.00		\$110,740.00	
Alternate Bid No. 1															
1a	Install Eco Head, Bicycle Safe Grate & Casting	3	UN			\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1				NO BID		\$7,200.00		\$3,000.00		\$3,750.00		\$2,400.00		\$1,200.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID #1				NO BID		\$166,817.00		\$162,990.00		\$148,150.00		\$120,482.00		\$111,940.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID OPENING BID OPENING: 10/15/20 AT 2:30 PM				DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT HICKORY ST. & CHESTNUT ST. DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39007 00				DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT HICKORY ST. & CHESTNUT ST. DELANCO TOWNSHIP 39007 00					
				R.E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO..		RTW CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SEACOAST CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SUB-LEVEL INSTALLATIONS, INC.			
				426 Swedesboro Road P.O. Box 430 Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 P:(856) 769-8244 F:(856) 769-5630		16 Old Red Lion Pike Southampton, NJ 08088 P:(609) 859-4138 F:(609) 859-0087		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816 P:(732) 238-6963 F:(732) 238-6083		70 Stacy Haines Rd. Lumberton, NJ 08048 P:(609) 953-9600 F:(609) 953-9602			
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid													
1	Remove & Replace 12" CMP with DIP	220	LF					\$200.00	\$44,000.00	\$140.00	\$30,800.00		
2	Remove & Replace 18" RCP with DIP	304	LF					\$240.00	\$72,960.00	\$200.00	\$60,800.00		
3	Asphalt Trench Restoration	265	SY					\$45.00	\$11,925.00	\$80.00	\$21,200.00		
4	Dense Graded Aggrgate (If & Where Directed)	10	CY					\$75.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$400.00		
5	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6"x8"x18"	300	LF					\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				NO BID		NO BID		\$141,635.00		\$131,200.00			
Alternate Bid No. 1													
1a	Install Eco Head, Bicycle Safe Grate & Casting	3	UN					\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1				NO BID		NO BID		\$4,500.00		\$6,000.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID #1				NO BID		NO BID		\$146,135.00		\$137,200.00			